This Certificate of Currency is for Internal Use Only
Failure to maintain the information in this confidential certificate could invalidate your

insurance coverage.

Certificate of Currency

Aon Risk Services Australia Limited
ABN 17 000 434720  AFSL 241141

To Whom It May Concern

In our capacity as Insurance Brokers to The Anglican Diocese of Grafton including Associated Bodies of
the Diocese of Grafton, we hereby certify that the under mentioned insurance policy is current.

As at Date
27 October 2017

Policy Information
Policy Type
Management Liability Insurance

Insurer
Ansvar Insurance Limited

Policy Number(s)
01.025.0230046

Period of Insurance

From 4.00pm (31/10/2017) to 4.00pm (31/10/2018)

Limits of Liability
Refer below.

Geographical Limits
Worldwide excluding USA / Canada

Limits of Liability

Directors’ & Officers Liability Insurance
Entity Reimbursement Insurance

Entity Liability Insurance

Employment Practices Liability Insurance
Trustees Liability Insurance

Statutory Liability Insurance

Internet Liability Insurance

Entity Crisis Cover

Contact Us

CRM Telephone

Michael James (07) 3223 7425

Important notes

This certificate is a summary of cover
only. Please refer to the Policy
Wording and Schedule for its full

terms and conditions.

Aon does not guarantee that the
insurance outlined in this Certificate
will continue to remain in force for the
period referred to as the Policy may
be cancelled or altered by either party
to the contract, at any time, in
accordance with the terms of the
Policy and the Insurance Contracts

Act 1984 (Cth).

Aon accepts no responsibility or

liability to advise any party who may
be relying on this Certificate of such
alteration to or cancellation of the

Policy.

This Certificate does not:
o represent aninsurance contract
or confer rights to the recipient;

or

amend, extend or alter the

Policy.

Limit any one claim and any one director/officer
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim

Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance
Limit any one claim and one insured person
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance

Email

michael.james12@aon.com

$15,000,000
$30,000,000
$15,000,000
$30,000,000
$10,000,000
$20,000,000
$2,000,000
$4,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$4,000,000
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$250,000
$500,000



