This Certificate of Currency is for Internal Use Only Failure to maintain the information in this confidential certificate could invalidate your insurance coverage.

Certificate of Currency

Aon Risk Services Australia Limited ABN 17 000 434 720 AFSL 241141

To Whom It May Concern

In our capacity as Insurance Brokers to **The Anglican Diocese of Grafton including Associated Bodies of the Diocese of Grafton**, we hereby certify that the under mentioned insurance policy is current.

As at Date

27 October 2017

Policy Information

Policy Type

Management Liability Insurance

Insurer

Ansvar Insurance Limited

Policy Number(s)

01.025.0230046

Period of Insurance

From 4.00pm (31/10/2017) to 4.00pm (31/10/2018)

Limits of Liability

Refer below.

Geographical Limits

Worldwide excluding USA / Canada

Important notes

- This certificate is a summary of cover only. Please refer to the Policy Wording and Schedule for its full terms and conditions.
- Aon does not guarantee that the insurance outlined in this Certificate will continue to remain in force for the period referred to as the Policy may be cancelled or altered by either party to the contract, at any time, in accordance with the terms of the Policy and the *Insurance Contracts* Act 1984 (Cth).
- Aon accepts no responsibility or liability to advise any party who may be relying on this Certificate of such alteration to or cancellation of the Policy.
- This Certificate does not
 - or confer rights to the recipient; or
 - o amend, extend or alter the

Limits of Liability

Directors' & Officers Liability Insurance

Entity Reimbursement Insurance

Entity Liability Insurance

Employment Practices Liability Insurance

Trustees Liability Insurance

Statutory Liability Insurance

Internet Liability Insurance

Entity Crisis Cover

Limit any one claim and any one director/officer	\$15,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$30,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$15,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$30,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$10,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$20,000,000
Limit any one claim	\$2,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$4,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$1,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$2,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$2,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$4,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$1,000,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$2,000,000
Limit any one claim and one insured person	\$250,000
Aggregate Limit any one year of insurance	\$500,000

Contact Us

CRM Telephone Email

Michael James (07) 3223 7425 michael.james12@aon.com